
01.04.2025 Tuesday 12 to 1pm Journal Club  Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Khushpreet All PGs
10 to 11am Thesis review  Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs All PGs
12 to 1pm Case Presentation  Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Happy All PGs
10 to 11am Lecture  Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs All PGs
12 to 1pm Case Presentation  Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Nobel All PGs
12 to 1pm Case Presentation  Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Satish All PGs
2 to 3 pm SDL  Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs All PGs
10 to 11am Psychometry psychosexual Round  Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs All PGs

12 to 1pm Case Presentation  Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Mayank All PGs
07.04.2025 Monday 12 to 1 pm Seminar  Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Aastha All PGs
08.04.2025 Tuesday 12 to 1pm Journal Club  Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Ashvary All PGs

10 to 11am Thesis review  Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs All PGs
12 to 1pm Case Presentation  Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Sachit All PGs

10..04.2025 Thursday - - - - -
12 to 1pm Case Presentation  Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Nobel All PGs
2 to 3pm SDL  Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs All PGs
10 to 11am Psychometry psychosexual Round  Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs All PGs
12 to 1pm Case Presentation  Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Satish All PGs

14.04.2025 Monday - - - - -
15.04.2025 Tuesday 12 to 1pm Journal Club  Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Mayank All PGs

10 to 11am Thesis review  Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs All PGs
12 to 1pm Case Presentation  Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Khushpreet All PGs
12 to 1pm Lecture  Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs All PGs
10 to 11am Case Presentation  Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Happy All PGs

18.04.2025 Friday - - - - -
2 to 3 pm Psychometry psychosexual Round  Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs All PGs
10 to 11am Case Presentation  Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Ashvary All PGs

21.04.2025 Monday 12 to 1pm Seminar  Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Nobel All PGs
22.04.2025 Tuesday 12 to 1pm Journal Club  Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Khushpreet All PGs

10 to 11am Thesis review  Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs All PGs
12 to 1pm Case Presentation  Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Aastha All PGs
12 to 1pm Lecture  Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs All PGs
10 to 11am Case Presentation  Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Mayank All PGs
12 to 1pm Case Presentation  Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Satish All PGs
2 to 3pm SDL  Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs All PGs
2 to 3 pm Psychometry psychosexual Round  Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs All PGs
10 to 11am Case Presentation  Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Happy All PGs

28.04.2025 Monday 12 to 1pm Seminar  Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Sachit 
29.04.2025 Tuesday 12 to 1pm Journal Club  Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Satish All PGs

10 to 11am Thesis review  Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs All PGs
12 to 1pm Case Presentation  Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Khushpreet All PGs

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT : PSYCHIATRY

MONTH- April' 2025

Date Day Time Topic Speak/ Chair by Presented Attended 
by

02.04.2025 Wednesday

03.04.2025 Thursday

04.04.2025 Friday

05.04.2025 Saturday

09.04.2025 Wednesday

11.04.2025 Friday 

12.04.2025 Saturday

16.04.2025 Wednesday

17.04.2025 Thursday

19.04.2025 Saturday

23.04.2025 Wednesday

24.04.2025 Thursday

25.04.2025 Friday

26.04.2025 Saturday

30.04.2025 Wednesday


